26-Sep-20 SHOW NAME ~ HOST NAME

& Adam Peltier

CRTC TIME
Revolution Rock Dave Konstantino CODE START FINISH

12
21
21
21
21
21
12
32
32
12
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
12
21
21
21
21
21
12
21
21
21
21
21
32
21
21
21
12
21

19:00

19:16

19:30

19:53

20:16

20:53

TIME

19:05

19:22

19:31

19:59

20:22

20:58

ARTIST/PSA

Intro/Talking
Osees

Os Haxixins
Secret Agent
CARLO

The Plimsouls
Talking

Neil Young

Neil Young
Community Calendar
Neil Young

Elliot Brood

Ron Leary

Johnny West
Johnny West
James O-L

Tymon Dogg
Talking

Idles

Bob Mould

Shame

METZ

Fontaines D.C.
Talking

The Rolling Stones
The Rolling Stones
The Rolling Stones
Jimmy Page

Eddy Current Supression Ring
Daniel Romano's Outfit
The Flaming Lips
Thurston Moore
Yves Tumor
Talking

The Zeros

CANCON TOTAL = 37%

SONG

Dreary Nonsense
Onde Meditar
Desert Mission
Surficide

When You Find Out

Try
We Don't Smoke It No More

Southern Man

Stay Out

Musicians Make Great Construction Workers
Milk That Expires On Your Birthday

When The Bottom Falls Out

Plain Clothes Boxer

Locks & Bolts & Hinges

Model Village

American Crisis

Alphabet

Blind Youth Industrial Park
Love Is The Main Thing

Dancing With Mr. D (1973 Glyn Johns Mix)

Doo Doo Doo Doo Doo (Heartbreaker) (2020 Mix)

Scarlet

She Just Satisfies

Vicarious Living

Green Eye Shade

Flowers of Neptuen Number 9
Cantaloupe

Medicine Burn

Wimp

ALBUM

Protean Threat

Os Haxixins

Mata Hari EP

CARLO

The Plimsouls ... Plus

Homegrown
Homegrown

The Times

Keeper

Musicians Make Great Construction Workers
Year of the Sleepwalk

Year of the Sleepwalk

No Fear

Battle of Wills

Ultra Mono
Blue Hearts
Alphabet

Atlas Vending
A Hero's Death

Goats Head Soup

Goats Head Soup

Goats Head Soup

She Just Satisfies

All In Good Time

How Il Thy World Is Ordered
American Head

By The Fire

Heaven to a Tortured Mind

Don't Push Me Around

CANCON LANGUAGE

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes



